
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (1 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

15 

32 

9 

36 

96 

32a 

253 

Name 

RIČKO Nikola 
KOTARSKI Jan 
RIHTAR Božidar 
PERIČKI Mihael 
GREGORIĆ Nikola 

RAFAJ Stjepan 
GLUMPAK Martin 

Laps 

16 
16 
15 
14 
10 

Total Tm 

8:05.483 
8:07.385 
8:11.291 
7:45.339 
5:41.363 

Diff 

1.902 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.902 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

28.227 

27.079 

29.457 

29.335 

29.450 

In Lap 

6 

15 

2 

6 

6 

0 

0 

Klub 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motor 

DAIHATSU 

OPEL 

VW 

PEUGEOT 

PEUGEOT 

OPEL 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.902 

Avg. Speed 

53,390 

Best Lap Tm 

27.079 

Best Speed 

59,825 

Best Lap by 

32 - KOTARSKI Jan 

Printed: 21.9.2025. 16:39:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2025 KEBEL AUTOCROSS 

AUTOCROSS TURIST 1600 

2 Kvalifikacija 

Race (7:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:29:45 

KEBEL 0,450 km 

21.9.2025. 16:30 


